
- AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |PA NO.

.

1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAG
. 1 I 2

% a. 2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO.

,007 Task iS NRC-02-O0-010
3. EFFECTIVE DATE

1 3-03-2005
4. REQUISmONPURCHASE REQ. NO.

NRC-02-00-0l0 2/3/05

5. PROJECT NO. (I1 appicablo)

it. ISSUED BY COD 00.7. ADMINISTERED BY If Other _n .er CO DE 100eCODsED CODE 30 ,*W-

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts Division of Contracts
Contract Management Branch 3 Contract Management Branch 3
Mail StCp T-7-I-2 Mail-Stop: T-7-12

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree county. State and ZIP Code) (x) A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES AND LABORATORIES (ATL) INTERNATIONAL, O.DATED (SEEITEM I)

20010 CENTURY BLVD., SUITE 500 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-02-00-010 TASK 15

GERMANTOWN MD 208741119

109. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILIFY CODE X

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

M The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, M is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retuming _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (C) By separate letter or telegram which incudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWILEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecifted.

12. ACCOUNTNG ANDAPPROPRTION DATA (Ifrequired) 550-15-333-288 J5421 252A 31X0200
OBLIGATE: S95, 670.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A.THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO: (SpecIfyauthority) THE CHANGES SETFORTH IN rrEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rIEM lA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERE- CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODtFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office, appropriation data, etcr)
x SET FORTH IN rrEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORrTY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT Is ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO ALTHORrrv OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modfcatIon and authionty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [E] is not. [ is required to sign this document and ret.um_ copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF edicon headings. IcbAcding seclcitatioNcontrcd subjed tmtter where feas ible.)

Refer to the next page for continuation of this modification.

Except es provided herein. e1t tarms and condtions of the document referenced In Itm BnA or 1EA. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and In fut force and effact.

SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) * 1A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or prit)
Brenda J. DuBose
Contracting Officer

ISO. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 1e89 iu ED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

(Signatureof person authorized to sign) (SignatureatContibitingc Oficer) 03-03-2005

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 11-83)

TEMPLATE - ADM001

CSPI t Q-qw\ev�' Lv�'kle\.Ot ADM002



NRC-02-00-01 0
Modification No. 7 to Task Order 15
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $95,670.00,
thereby increasing the obligated amount of the task order from $1,007,279.00 to
$1,102,949.00.

Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

The third paragraph of the basic task order, as modified under Modification No. 6, is hereby
deleted in its entirety and substituted in lieu thereof the following:

'Task Order No. 15 obligates funds in the amount of $1,102,949.00 of which
$1,021,249.10 represents the reimbursable costs and $81,699.92 represents the fixed fee."

A summary of obligations for this task order, from the date of award through the date of this
action is provided below:

Total FY02 obligations ................ $ 68,000.00
Total FY03 obligations ................ $232,000.00
Total FY03 deobligation ................ $100,000.00
Total FY04 Obligations ................ $807,279.00
Total FY05 Obligations ................ $ 95,670.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $1,102,949.00

This modification obligations FY05 funds in the amount of $95,670.00.


